EOL3-277-20KA-R
Part Number EOL3-277-20KA-R
Manufacturer Thomas Research Products
Description SURGE PROTECTOR W/EOL RMT LED

Manufacturer Thomas Research Products Description SURGE PROTECTOR W/EOL RMT LED
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Clamping 1600V (1.6kV) Voltage 100 ~ 277V
Technology Surge Protector Supplier Device Package -
Series - Packaging Bulk
Package / Case Module, Wire Leads Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Free Hanging Applications LED Drivers, AC/DC SMPS
Thomas Research Products with warrantied and confidence. RFQ EOL3-277-20KA-R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for EOL3-277-20KA-R
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LSP05G240S LSP THERMALLY PROTECTED VARISTOR Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
BSP3-208/240-LC SURGE PROTECTOR 208/240V DRIVER Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED13US LED PROTECTOR UNI 13V DO214 2L Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SZHBL5006P2T5G IC SHUNT LED ELECTRONIC SOD923-2 AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor 500 pcs
LSP10240SX3333 SURGE PROTECTOR 10KA 240V SERS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05480PM SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA MNTR 480V Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
EOL3-277-20KA-L SURGE PROTECTOR W/EOL LED Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED13Q12 LED PROTECTOR 13V BI-DIR QFN 3X3 Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
SPD-277P-20KA LIGHTING SURGE PRTCT 120-277VAC ERP Power 72 pcs
EOL3-LED-18-B LED ASSMB FOR USE W/EOL3 Thomas Research Products 500 pcs
PLED18S LED PROTECTOR 18V BI-DIR DO-214 Littelfuse Inc. 15000 pcs
LSP05277P SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP10277PX3316 SURGE PROTECTOR 10KA 277V PARL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI277PX3333 SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC GND Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
PLED18Q12 LED PROTECTOR 18V BI-DIR 3X3 QFN Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05480P SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 480VAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
PLED6M LED PROTECTOR 6V BI-DIR PM-1 Littelfuse Inc. 30000 pcs
LSP05G240PX3333 SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 240VAC Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI240P SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 240VAC PARL Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LSP05GI277S SURGE PROTECTOR 5KA 277VAC SER Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
EOL3-277-20KA-R Details PDF